
Utwory literackie - R

Dopasuj autora do podanego tytułu

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. &quot;Rybka&quot;

A - Adam Mickiewicz

B - Cyprian Norwid

C - Juliusz Słowacki

2. &quot;Romeo i Julia&quot;

A - Walter Scott

B - William Shakespeare

C - George Byron

3. &quot;Rozdzióbią nas kruki, wrony...&quot;

A - Maria Konopnicka

B - Stefan Żeromski

C - Bolesław Prus

4. &quot;Rozmowy z katem&quot;

A - Tadeusz Różewicz

B - Kazimierz Moczarski

C - Ryszard Kapuściński

5. &quot;Reduta Ordona&quot;

A - Cyprian Norwid

B - Juliusz Słowacki

C - Adam Mickiewicz

6. &quot;Rękopis znaleziony w Saragossie&quot;

A - Jan Potocki

B - Wacław Potocki

C - Ignacy Krasicki
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7. &quot;Rewolwer&quot;

A - Aleksander Fredro

B - Bolesław Prus

C - Tadeusz Różewicz

8. &quot;Rodzina Połanieckich&quot;

A - Maria Dąbrowska

B - Henryk Sienkiewicz

C - Eliza Orzeszkowa

9. &quot;Roksolanki&quot;

A - Szymon Zimorowic

B - Szymon Szymonowic

C - Mikołaj Rej

10. &quot;Rota&quot;

A - Henryk Sienkiewicz

B - Maria Konopnicka

C - Eliza Orzeszkowa
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Utwory literackie - R

Dopasuj autora do podanego tytułu

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. B

4. B

5. C

6. A

7. A

8. B

9. A

10. B
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